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32. IDM im Schwimmen, Berlin, 07.-10.06.2018

Championships Programme

The time line for the sessions will be determined after the final entry.

Finals
Session 2, 07.06.2018

Start after Finish of B-Finals
A-Finals

Finals
Session 4, 08.06.2018
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Finals
Session 8, 10.06.2016

Start after Finish of B-Finals
A-Finals

Start after Finish of B-Finals
A-Finals
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Start after Finish of B-Finals
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ID
BERLIN 2018

32, INTERNATIONALE DEUTSCHE MEISTERSCHAFTEN
IM SCHWIMMEN FOR MENSCHEN MIT BEHINDERUNG

Programme of the IDM 2018

start class S/ SB/ SM

competition| 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 (10| 11| 12| 13| 14| AB
50m free
100m free
200m free
400m free
800m free

50m breast
100m breast
200m breast

50m back
100m back
200m back

50m fly
100m fly
200m fly

150m IM
200m IM
400m IM

4x50m IM

4x50m free
4x100m IM
4x100m free




l ELIGIBILITY CODE FORM

THIS AGREEMENT MUST BE SIGNED AS A CONDITION OF ACCREDITATION
AND PARTICIPATION IN THE CHAMPIONSHIP
PLEASE READ CAREFULLY

Family Name: Date of Birth (day/month/year): / /

First Name:

[ ]Men[_]Women /[_] Athlete [ ] Team Official

Understanding that as an athlete/team official in the Internationale Deutsche Meisterschaften
(IDM) im Schwimmen | am participating in a event which has ongoing international and
historical significance, and in consideration of the acceptance of my participation therein, |
agree to be filmed, televised, photographed, identified and otherwise recorded during the the
Internationale Deutsche Meisterschaften (IDM) im Schwimmen under the conditions and for
the purposes in relation to the promotion of the the Internationale Deutsche Meisterschaften
(IDM) im Schwimmen.

| agree that all photographs and moving images taken by me at the the Internationale
Deutsche Meisterschaften (IDM) im Schwimmen including those of athletes competing shall
be used solely for personal and non-commercial purposes, unless prior written consent is
obtained from the Organising Committee.

| agree to comply with not allowing any exploitation of my person, name, future or sport
performance for publicity means during the the Internationale Deutsche Meisterschaften
(IDM) im Schwimmen.

Signature of Athlete/Team Official  (day / month / year)

=223
IDM &9
BERLIN j

Proaipiie et b et 32. INTERNATIONALE DEUTSCHE MEISTERSCHAFTEN | Behinderer-und Rebitais
IM SCHWIMMEN FUR MENSCHEN MIT BEHINDERUNG o

r



&)

Deutscher Behindertensportverband e.V.
National Paralympic Committee Germany

International German Swimming Championships 2018 Thursday June 07 - Sunday June 10, Berlin

Form for Visa Application

Athletes

No[ First Name Last Name Date of Birth [No of passport| Expiry date of passport | Team Function
1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

Escort

No| First Name Last Name Date of Birth [No of passport| Expiry date of passport [ Team Function
1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

Name and signature of Secretary General or Director of Sport of NPC
Name: Position:
Signature:

Please return to:

Deutscher Behindertensportverband e.V. / NPC Germany

Tulpenweg 2-4
50226 Frechen

hentschel@dbs-npc.de

Official stamp of NPC
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BEHINDERTEN-UND-REHABILITATIONS-
SPORTVERBAND BERLIN E.V.
Hanns-Braun-Stral3e, Kursistenfligel, 14053 Berlin

Behinderten- und Rehabilitations-
Sportverband Berlin

PARKING/TRANSITPERMISSION

Until May 16" 2018 to be sent to:

BS Berlin e.V. per Fax: (030) 308 33 87 200
Katharina Schaupp per Mail: schaupp@bsberlin.de
Hanns-Braun-Str., Kursistenfligel

14053 Berlin

Phone: +49 30 308 3387 0

Country

We order a

[]  transitpermission [] parking permission

for the car with the registration plate:

For questions you can contact:

Name: Firstname:

Phone: Fax:

Mobil: (all numbers with country code, please)
E-Mail:

Place, Date Signature


mailto:schaupp@bsberlin.de

